
  

Spring Semester 2014 WHHS Choral Program Schedule 
This schedule includes general FCPS dates, choral events, fundraisers, and booster meeting dates. 

*Events are required for the participating ensemble. 
 

 

Event Date Time Participating Ensemble 
*M2 Masterclass Tuesday, April 22 3:30-5:00 All M2 voice students 
*DATE CHANGE:  
Spring Sing Cabaret Show 

Thursday, May 1 7:00 p.m. M2 voice students & any 
interested choir student 

Booster Meeting Tuesday, May 6 5:30 p.m. Board & any interested parents 
State Solo & Ensemble Saturday, May 10 TBA Any who qualified/registered 
*DATE CHANGE:  
Ice Cream Concert 

Tuesday, May 13 6:30 p.m. All choirs 

Honor Banquet Thursday, May 15 6:00 p.m. All choirs 
Memorial Day – NO CLASSES Monday, May 26   
*DATE CHANGE:  
Spring Concert 

Tuesday, May 27 7:00 p.m. Adv. Chorale & Pop 

Election Day – District Staff Day Tuesday, May 20   
*Baccalaureate Sunday, June 1 6:00 p.m. Adv. Chorale 
Last Day of Classes Friday, June 6   
*Graduation Sunday, June 8 6:00 p.m. Adv. Chorale 

 
This schedule of events and other information can also be found 

on the WHHS chorus website: 
www.westernhillschoir.org 

 
 

 


